Wolfe Arena - Wolfe Productions (Wellington, CO) - 05/22/2021

SAT #10 Masters HC - 38 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 107.83 15 Bryner Rod

1 107.83 15 Frisby David

2 110.5 15 Pritchett Douglas
2 110.5 15 Pritchett Christy
3 112.31 11 Curtis Catherine
3 112.31 11 Pritchett Douglas
4 51.38 10 McPherson Bobby
4 51.38 10 Pritchett Douglas
5 55.72 10 Frisby David

5 55.72 10 McPherson Bobby
6 58.6 9 Miller Janell
6 58.6 9 Stec Sheri

7 58.65 9 Sherwood Shelley
7 58.65 9 Stec Sheri

8 54.32 7 Bryner Gregory
8 54.32 7 Pritchett Christy

SAT #11 Rookie HC (2 cap sort) - 69 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 153.4 22 McPherson Bobby

1 153.4 22 Stec Sadie

2 150.09 21 Anderson Jason

2 150.09 21 Pritchett Douglas
3 174.5 21 Leach Anna

3 174.5 21 Pritchett Douglas
4 166.46 16 Curtis Catherine
4 166.46 16 Hegge Adell

5 110.35 15 Incitti Drea

5 110.35 15 Wolfe Logan
6 115.13 15 Johnston Whitney
6 115.13 15 Wood Travis
7 111.63 14 Curtis Catherine

Amount
Won
$366.00
$366.00
$219.00
$219.00
$146.00
$146.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$326.00
$326.00
$258.00
$258.00
$191.00
$191.00
$96.00
$96.00
$86.00
$86.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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7 111.63 14 Wood Travis
8 96.53 11 Conwell Isabelle
8 96.53 11 Frisby David
9 56.91 10 Wood Travis
9 56.91 10 Zelinski Parlena
10 57.35 9 Hegge Adell
10 57.35 9 Sperle Tanner
SAT #11 Rookie HC (2 cap sort) Fast Go - 69 teams
Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle
1 56.91 10 Wood Travis
1 56.91 10 Zelinski Parlena
2 57.35 9 Hegge Adell
2 57.35 9 Sperle Tanner
SAT #15 3 Man 2 Gate - 30 teams
Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle
1 0 0 Franciscotti Ben
1 0 0 Watkins Kiley
1 0 0 Wolfe Jessica
2 0 0 Hegge April
2 0 0 Sperle Tanner
2 0 0 Wolfe Jessica
3 0 0 Anderson Wyatt
3 0 0 McEachron Brad
3 0 0 Wolfe Logan
4 0 0 Curtis Catherine
4 0 0 Johnston Whitney
4 0 0 Watkins Kiley
5 0 0 Miller Steven
5 0 0 Watkins Grady
5 0 0 Wood Amber
6 0 0 McPherson Bobby
6 0 0 Pritchett Douglas
6 0 0 Wolfe Jessica
7 0 0 Fiser Kris

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$47.00
$47.00
$31.00
$31.00

Amount
Won
$270.00
$270.00
$270.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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7 0 0 Fralick
7 0 0 Pritchett

SAT #6 / 4 Inc - 76 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 160.2 21 Johnston
1 160.2 21 McEachron
2 153.72 15 McReynolds
2 153.72 15 Wood

3 145.58 9 Fralick

3 145.58 9 Leach

4 110.18 17 Miller
4 110.18 17 Watkins
5 114.45 17 Halligan
5 114.45 17 Miller

6 103.92 13 Banks

6 103.92 13 Sperle

7 115.03 13 Lukassen
7 115.03 13 Stec

8 113.1 11 Miller

8 113.1 11 Sedacca
9 115.18 11 Sperle

9 115.18 11 Wood
10 91.57 8 Edwards
10 91.57 8 Hegge

SAT #6 / 4 Inc Fast Go - 76 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
| 53.86 10 Miller

1 53.86 10 Watkins
2 55.24 10 Moore

2 55.24 10 Sperle

SAT #6 / 4 Incentive - 76 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name

Nadine
Christy

First Name

Whitney
Brad
Laura
Travis
Nadine
Anna
Janell
Kiley
Cody
Janell
Dirk
Tanner
Tricia
Sheri
Janell
Lena
Tanner
Amber
Piper
Viann

First Name

Janell

Kiley

Renee
Tanner

First Name

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$320.00
$320.00
$240.00
$240.00
$170.00
$170.00
$100.00
$100.00
$90.00
$90.00
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$51.00
$51.00
$34.00
$34.00

Amount
Won

0.5
0.5

Points
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1
1

Placing Time

1

145.58 9 Fralick
145.58 9 Leach
SAT All Levels HC - 41 teams
T9tal Total Last Name
Cattle
109.79 19 McPherson
109.79 19 Pritchett
85.11 18 Sandbulte
85.11 18 Sperle
115.58 13 Anderson
115.58 13 Wolfe
48.75 10 Edwards
48.75 10 Hegge
53.08 10 Hegge
53.08 10 Hegge
55.76 10 Sandbulte
55.76 10 Wolfe
55.95 10 Bryner
55.95 10 Bryner
53.04 7 Bryner
53.04 7 Watkins
55.58 7 Hegge
55.58 7 Johnston
SAT Beginner Sort - 14 teams
Total  Total Last Name
Cattle

86.55 10 Lyons
86.55 10 Stanford
103.51 8 Incitti
103.51 8 Lyons
47.37 5 Butterfield
47.37 5 Lyons

1
2
2
3
3

QAT Wactarn Hawitann 2 0. Dalawxr

Nadine
Anna

First Name

Bobby
Douglas
Eric
Tanner
Wyatt
Logan
Piper
April
Kylynn
April
Eric
Logan
Patti
Meredith
Gregory
Kiley
April
Whitney

First Name

Rachael
Ann H
Lauren
Drea
Rachael
Ann H
Wesley
Rachael
Ann H

A tnaniaa

$54.00
$54.00

Amount
Won
$440.00
$440.00
$264.00
$264.00
$176.00
$176.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$140.00

$140.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Sat Western Heritage All Levels - 30 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 119.49 13
1 119.49 13
2 107.88 12
2 107.88 12
3 94.57 11
3 94.57 11
4 96.42 8
4 96.42 8
5 101.03 8
5 101.03 8
6 112.58 8
6 112.58 8
7 64.23 6
7 64.23 6
8 51.9 5
8 519 5
9 56.63 5
9 56.63 5
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 110.28 17
1 110.28 17
2 99.64 16
2 99.64 16
3 109.23 15
3 109.23 15
4 114.32 14
4 114.32 14
5 113.06 13
5 113.06 13
6 4941 7
6 49 .41 7
7 53.5 7

Last Name

Lukassen
Sherwood
Incitti
Pritchett
Pritchett
Sherwood
Halligan
Lukassen
Conwell
Sherwood
Anderson
Johnston
Johnston
Lopez
Lukassen
Sherwood
Incitti
Johnston

Last Name

Curtis
Fiser
Pritchett
Sherwood
Pritchett
Wolfe
Pritchett
Pritchett
Moen
Rimas

McPherson

Stec
Pritchett

First Name
Tricia
Shelley
Drea
Christy
Christy
Shelley
Cody
Tricia
Isabelle
Shelley
Jason
Whitney
Whitney
Nathan
Tricia
Denny
Drea
Whitney

First Name

Catherine
Kris
Douglas
Shelley
Douglas
Jessica
Douglas
Christy
Diane
Cheryl
Bobby
Sheri
Christy

Amount
Won
$323.00
$323.00
$194.00
$194.00
$129.00
$129.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$347.00
$347.00
$231.00
$231.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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7 53.5 7 Rimas Cheryl

Wolfe Arena - Wolfe Productions (Wellington, CO) - 05/23/2021

SUN #10 Masters - 41 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 110 19 Bacca Benjamin
1 110 19 Franciscotti Ben

2 101.21 18 Pritchett Douglas
2 101.21 18 Pritchett Christy
3 115.59 17 Irene Amy

3 115.59 17 Middleton Ben

4 116.64 17 Bryner Rod

4 116.64 17 Torrance Steven
5 43.43 10 Bryner Rod

5 43.43 10 Bryner Patti

6 52.47 10 Elliott Shawn
6 52.47 10 Pritchett Douglas
7 54.8 10 Bryner Rod

7 54.8 10 Pritchett Douglas
8 56.87 10 Bacca Benjamin
8 56.87 10 Fiser Kris

9 57.33 10 McPherson Bobby
9 57.33 10 Stec Sheri

SUN #6/4 INC - 51 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 168.9 26 Banks Dirk

1 168.9 26 Curtis Catherine
2 171.68 25 Johnston Whitney
2 171.68 25 Sherwood Denny
3 155.58 20 Johnston Whitney
3 155.58 20 McEachron Brad

4 148.14 12 Banks Dirk

4 148.14 12 Rimas Cheryl

5 113.23 17 Curtis Catherine
5 113.23 17 Wood Travis

$0.00

Amount
Won
$395.00
$395.00
$237.00
$237.00
$158.00
$158.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$280.00
$280.00
$210.00
$210.00
$140.00
$140.00
$70.00
$70.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5

Points
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6 101.14 13 Anderson
6 101.14 13 Halligan
7 116.21 13 Hegge
7 116.21 13 Hegge
8 112.99 11 Anderson
8 112.99 11 Pritchett
9 56.34 10 Franciscotti
9 56.34 10 Frisby
10 57.15 10 Johnston
10 57.15 10 Lukassen
SUN #6/4 INC Fast Go - 51 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 53.73 10 Johnston
1 53.73 10 Sherwood
2 56.07 10 Anderson
2 56.07 10 Halligan
SUN #8 HC - 94 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 155.11 30 McPherson
1 155.11 30 Stec
2 160 30 McPherson
2 160 30 Pritchett
3 157.24 29 Berglund
3 157.24 29 Berglund
4 165.97 24 Hegge
4 165.97 24 Johnston
5 161.18 23 Pritchett
5 161.18 23 Pritchett
6 104.5 20 Hegge
6 104.5 20 Pritchett
7 114.52 19 Berglund
7 114.52 19 Elliott
8 103.64 18 McPherson
8 103.64 18 Sperle

Wyatt
Cody
April
Adell
Jason
Christy
Ben
David
Whitney
Tricia

First Name

Whitney
Denny
Wyatt
Cody

First Name

Bobby
Sheri
Bobby
Douglas
Kelsey
Andrew
Kylynn
Whitney
Douglas
Christy
Kylynn
Christy
Kelsey
Shawn
Bobby
Tanner

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$34.00
$34.00
$23.00
$23.00

Amount
Won
$696.00
$696.00
$522.00
$522.00
$370.00
$370.00
$217.00
$217.00
$196.00
$196.00
$174.00
$174.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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9 116.42 18 Elliott Shawn

9 116.42 18 Miller Steven
10 114.72 17 Sandbulte Eric
10 114.72 17 Sherwood Denny

SUN #8 HC Fast Go - 94 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 45.66 10 Bacca Benjamin
1 45.66 10 Wood Travis

2 49.3 10 Pritchett Douglas
2 49.3 10 Pritchett Christy

SUN All Levels HC - 48 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 84.28 20 Stec Sheri

1 84.28 20 Wolfe Logan
2 94.1 20 McPherson Bobby
2 94.1 20 Wolfe Jessica
3 105.73 20 Stec Sheri

3 105.73 20 Wolfe Jessica
4 46.24 10 Bryner Meredith
4 46.24 10 Watkins Kiley

5 48.03 10 Bryner Meredith
5 48.03 10 Pritchett Douglas
6 49.14 10 Sperle Tanner
6 49.14 10 Stec Sheri

7 50.33 10 Bryner Rod

7 50.33 10 Watkins Kiley

8 50.74 10 Torrance Steven
8 50.74 10 Wolfe Logan
9 51.26 10 Edwards Piper

9 51.26 10 Fiser Kris
10 5543 10 Pritchett Douglas
10 5543 10 Wolfe Jessica

SUN Rookie #11 (2 cap sorter) - 64 teams

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$106.00
$106.00
$71.00
$71.00

Amount
Won
$422.00
$422.00
$317.00
$317.00
$211.00
$211.00
$106.00
$106.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 159.58 28 Sperle Tanner
1 159.58 28 Stec Sadie
2 168.64 23 Hegge Adell
2 168.64 23 Sperle Tanner
3 152.88 19 Hegge Viann
3 152.88 19 Weeks Julie
4 167.11 19 Halligan Cody
4 167.11 19 Watkins Grady
5 165.45 18 Middleton Ben

5 165.45 18 Wolfe Logan
6 121.09 17 Hohl Michaelle
6 121.09 17 Sperle Tanner
7 115.43 16 Fralick Nadine
7 11543 16 Sperle Tanner
8 115.67 15 Haar Pam
8 115.67 15 Wood Amber
9 118.57 14 Frisby David
9 118.57 14 Wood Amber
10 105.59 13 Fiser Kris
10 105.59 13 Stanford Lauren

SUN Rookie #11 (2 cap sorter) Fast Go - 64 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
| 46.69 10 Hohl Michaelle
1 46.69 10 Sperle Tanner

2 55.99 10 Sperle Tanner

2 55.99 10 Stec Sadie

SUN Western Heritage 3&Below - 38 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 1104 14 Lukassen Tricia

1 110.4 14 Sherwood Shelley

2 109.02 13 Anderson Wyatt

2 109.02 13 Stanford Lauren

Amount
Won
$302.00
$302.00
$240.00
$240.00
$178.00
$178.00
$89.00
$89.00
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$43.00
$43.00
$29.00
$29.00

Amount
Won
$285.00
$285.00
$171.00
$171.00

Points
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Placing Time
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110.92 13 McEachron Brad
110.92 13 Sherwood Denny
116.53 13 Pritchett Christy
116.53 13 Sherwood Shelley
111.78 11 McEachron Brad
111.78 11 Rimas Cheryl
114.63 11 Anderson Wyatt
114.63 11 Halligan Cody
77.41 10 Anderson Wyatt
77.41 10 Carpenter Abby
103.97 10 Sherwood Shelley
103.97 10 Sherwood Denny
SUN Western Heritage All Level - 25 teams
Total - Total Last Name  First Name
Cattle
106.46 20 Curtis Catherine
106.46 20 Johnston Whitney
111.94 20 Curtis Catherine
111.94 20 Wolfe Jessica
113.56 20 Johnston Whitney
113.56 20 Torrance Steven
112.65 19 Wolfe Logan
112.65 19 Wolfe Jessica
116.16 19 Pritchett Christy
116.16 19 Wolfe Jessica
107.92 18 McPherson Bobby
107.92 18 Pritchett Douglas

$114.00

$114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$289.00
$289.00
$193.00
$193.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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